

Fiber to the Home

Changing the Way You Live, Work and Play

Why Corning?

Corning Optical Communications is a pioneering leader in revolutionizing internet connectivity through advanced fiber-optic technology. With an unwavering commitment to enhancing communication, we empower communities by seamlessly bringing fiber-optic networks directly to homes.

Corning transforms the way we connect, work, live, interact and play with reliable and future-ready solutions to bring broadband home.

LIVE



Buying a home in a fiber-connected community will change the way you **live**.

Taking courses from a university three states away, sharing a video of your child's first steps with family across the country, doing your shopping and banking online – it's your life...only better.

WORK



Living in a fiber-connected community will change the way you **work**.

Do you have better things to do with your time than sitting in traffic or waiting an hour for a presentation to download? The bandwidth that the fiber provides can make you as efficient at home as you are in the office.

& PLAY



Relaxing in a fiber-connected community will change the way you **play**.

Imagine watching the latest movie – in high definition, no less – whenever you want, without leaving your home. Or playing football with your best friend from high school, who lives on the other side of the world, via your online gaming console. With the boundless bandwidth of fiber, the only limit to your entertainment is your imagination.



To Learn More about Fiber to the Home, Scan the OR code here:



Corning Optical Communications LLC • 4200 Corning Place • Charlotte, NC 28216 USA 800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-325-5060 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/opcomm

Corning Optical Communications reserves the right to improve, enhance, and modify the features and specifications of Corning Optical Communications products without prior notification. A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at www.corning.com/opcomm/trademarks. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Optical Communications is ISO 9001 certified. © 2023 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved. LAN-3180-AEN / August 2023